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FARGO-MOORHEAD REDHAWKS Individual

PLAYER

*Austin, Richard,OF
Dormanen, Derek,3B
Erickson, Tim,OF

1 Flanders, Brad,C
Gulledge, Kelley,C
Jeffcoat, Bryon,SS
*Kofler, Eric,DH
Krause, Brent,OF
*Mathis, Joe,OF
Salazar, Ruben,3B
Ward, Brian,2B
*Williams, Clyde,1B

All Others

Total-All Batters

PITCHER
*Adams, Brian
Biron, Nick
Cable, Taft
Culp, Brandon
Dietz, Josh
Escalante, Jimmy
George, Todd
Goltz, Brandon
Hewitt, Brian
2 Holbrook, Shayn
*Jordan, B.J.
*Peschel, Mike
Royce, Ramon
1 Scheving, J.J.
*Sergent, Joe
Spivey, Melvin
Vaillancourt, Tim
Young, Doug
All Others

Total-All Pitchers
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HR RBI
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10 40
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OBP
.444
-366
-500
-290
-390
-305
.355
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.182
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.253
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.251
.278
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